INFO-H-303 — Bases de données

Academic year 2014-2015

Course Plan

Week Date Time Session Room
99 Mon. 09/02/15 | 12:00—-14:00 | Lecture 1 — Introduction UB4.136
Wed. 11/02/15 | 08:00—-10:00 | Lecture 2 — Entity Relationship Model 1/2 UB4.136
’3 Mon. 16/02/15 | 12:00—-14:00 | Exercises 1 —EA Model 1/2 UB4.136
Wed. 18/02/15 | 08:00—-10:00 | Lecture 3 — Entity Relationship Model 2/2 UB4.136
24 Mon. 23/02/15 | 12:00—14:00 | Lecture 4 — Relational Databases 1/2 UB4.136
Wed. 25/02/15 | 08:00—10:00 | Lecture 5 — Relational Databases 2/2 UB4.136
55 Mon. 02/03/15 | 12:00—-14:00 | Lecture 6 —From EA to Relational Schemas UB4.136
Wed. 04/03/15 | 08:00—10:00 | Exercises 2 — EA Model 2/2 UB4.136
26 Mon. 09/03/15 | 12:00—14:00 | Lecture 7 — Relational Algebra UB4.136
Wed. 11/03/15 | 08:00-10:00 | Exercises 3 — Relational Algebra UB4.136
Mon. 16/03/15 | 12:00-14:00 | Lecture 8 — Relational Calculus UB4.136
27 Fri. 20/03/15 14:00 - 16:00 Lecture 9 —SQL UB5.230
Fri. 20/03/15 | 16:00-18:00 | Exercises4-SQL 1/3 UB5.230
Mon. 23/03/15 | 12:00—14:00 | Lecture 10 — Relational Normalization 1/2 UB4.136
28 Fri. 27/03/15 | 14:00-16:00 | Exercises5-SQL 2/3 UB5.230
Fri. 27/03/15 | 16:00-18:00 | Exercises 6—SQL 3/3 UB5.230
Mon. 30/03/15 | 12:00—14:00 | Lecture 11 — Relational Normalization 2/2 UB4.136
29 Fri. 03/04/15 | 14:00-16:00 | Exercises 7 — Algebra 1/2 UB5.230
Fri. 03/04/15 | 16:00—18:00 | Exercises 8 — Algebra 2/2 UB5.230
32 Fri. 24/04/15 | 14:00-16:00 | Exercises 9 — Tuple calculus UB5.230
Fri. 24/04/15 | 16:00-18:00 | Exercises 10 — Normalization 1/2 UB5.230
33 Mon. 27/04/15 | 12:00—14:00 | Exercises 11 — Normalization 2/2 UB4.136




